Network Access
Controller
TS1067 Series
Features
• 4 onboard Wiegand ports
• Allows doors and lifts on a single controller
• Direct connection to supported software
• Compatible with ChallengerPlus panels

Specifications
TS1067-DS-JULY2023
Ordering Information
Network Access Controller
TS1067E Network Access Controller with onboard Wiegand
TS1067EB Network Access Controller with onboard Wiegand PCB only
Dynamic Product Licensing (NAC w/ Wiegand)
TS1067E-L8DL TS1067E 8 Door/Lift Expansion License
TS1067E-L65KU TS1067E 65K Memory Expansion License
TS1067E-L250KU TS1067E 250K Memory Expansion License
Accessories
ENC-LGE Multipurpose Enclosure
Network Access Controller
TS1067 Series